
Mednarodni atletski miting
Šempeter pri Gorici,2.feb. 2008

člani, 60 m

Skupina: 1

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat
GO 1981BRATOŽ Marko 6,83123 6631. q
MASS 1986KOROŠEC Peter 7,021292. q
ASB 1986POTOČNIK Martin 7,09121 12203. q
ITA 1961MENOTTI Franco 7,641204.
MASS 1981PREDANIČ Gašper NN130 2991

Skupina: 2

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat
VEL 1985ŠKOFLEK Dejan 7,09139 26201. q
MASS 1987TRUNKELJ Gregor 7,25131 31032. q
VEL 1987OŠTIR David DIS138 1379
TRK 1969ROZMAN Mirko NN140
GO 1980BATAGELJ Andrej NN122 2026

Skupina: 3

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat
KLC 1976JUHART Matej 7,16125 4921. q
MASS 1987ANZELJC Blaž 7,33128 4292.
PAN 1983ŠIFTAR Tadej 7,44133 3433.
GO 1980MONFARDINI Simon 7,521244.
KRKA 1980VRTAČIČ Jože NN127 1718

skupnočlani, 60 m

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat
GO 1981BRATOŽ Marko 6,83123 6631.
MASS 1986KOROŠEC Peter 7,021292.
VEL 1985ŠKOFLEK Dejan 7,09139 26203.
ASB 1986POTOČNIK Martin 7,09121 12203.
KLC 1976JUHART Matej 7,16125 4925.
MASS 1987TRUNKELJ Gregor 7,25131 31036.
MASS 1987ANZELJC Blaž 7,33128 4297.
PAN 1983ŠIFTAR Tadej 7,44133 3438.
GO 1980MONFARDINI Simon 7,521249.
ITA 1961MENOTTI Franco 7,6412010.
VEL 1987OŠTIR David DIS138 1379
TRK 1969ROZMAN Mirko NN140
MASS 1981PREDANIČ Gašper NN130 2991
KRKA 1980VRTAČIČ Jože NN127 1718
GO 1980BATAGELJ Andrej NN122 2026
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Finalečlanice, 60 m

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat
POS 1984KOVAČIČ Nina 7,46134 26251.
TRK 1983MURN Tina 7,71137 25212.
KLC 1983TOMIĆ Marina 7,88126 22733.
TRK 1986KRISTAN Martina 7,98136 2414.
MASS 1985TAJNIKAR Pia NN132 3036
ŠEN 1982NOSE Maja NN135

Finalečlani, 60 m

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat
VEL 1985ŠKOFLEK Dejan 6,95139 26201.
MASS 1986KOROŠEC Peter 7,041292.
KLC 1976JUHART Matej 7,14125 4923.
MASS 1987TRUNKELJ Gregor 7,24131 31034.
GO 1981BRATOŽ Marko NN123 663
ASB 1986POTOČNIK Martin NN121 1220
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